Classification | SENSITIVE: CT
QPL1810
75 Ω 20 dB CATV Amplifier 50 – 1800 MHz
Data Sheet – Rev F | Sep 5, 2021 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 12 -
© 2021 Qorvo US, Inc. | Rejimon.Varghese@qorvo.com
Qorvo Confidential & Proprietary Information
© 2021 Qorvo US, Inc. | Rejimon.Varghese@qorvo.com
Key Features

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 QPL1810SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPL1810SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPL1810TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPL1810EVB-01 Evaluation Board
Classification | SENSITIVE: CT
QPL1810
75 Ω 20 dB CATV Amplifier 50 – 1800 MHz
Data Sheet – Rev F | Sep 5, 2021 | Subject to change without notice - 2 of 12 -